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Figure 4.2.2. (a and b) Subjects 
Trends in selected subjects: 1985-2000 
 
Figure 4.2.2. (a): Positive trends in number of international organizations concerned with selected issues.  Values are adjusted for sample size. 
Figure 4.2.2. (b): Negative trends in number of international organizations concerned with selected issues.  Values are adjusted for sample size. 
 
 
 
 Some positive trends
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Some negative trends

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

19
85

19
86

19
87

19
88

19
89

19
90

19
91

19
92

19
93

19
94

19
95

19
96

19
97

19
98

19
99

20
00

N
um

be
r o

f c
on

ce
rn

ed
 o

rg
an

iz
at

io
ns

Organization

Neutrality

Resistance

Romance
Languages

Homes

Baked
Foodstuffs

Dairy Products




